COLLIN COUNTY .
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT AMENDMENT NO: ONE (1) |

CONTRACT:  PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, ENGINEERING, EFFECTIVE DATE: 7/12/10
OUTER LOOP SEGMENT 4 ,

CONTRACT NO. 12272-09

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ISSUED TO:

DallaS, X 75251

AWARDED BY:  Original Court Order No. 2009-169-03-12
AMBNDMBNT No. 1, COURT ORDER NO, .

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

Scope of Work Reduction; Permanent Right of Way (ROW) monuments will not be placed as originally planned in
Segment 4 at this time. This scope of work reduction does not- affect the approved alignment for Segment 4, and preservation
of this future ROW can still be maintained without the permanent monuments.

nly be modifi

in writing si both parties.

The original (contract sum) was $636,783.00

Net Change to Change Order(s) (show $ plus, minus or unchanged)
CURRENT Amendment No. $- 105,0@,00

TOTAL AMENDMENTS TO DATE: ..c.coiimveasessicssnsmsnissisnesinssssorsassessasesses $-105,000.00

The new {contract sum) including this Contract Amendment WLl BE verevenvecirrorenns verneose $ 531,783.00

ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY

CHMHILL TOLL ROAD AUTHORITY

CONTRACTOR/ENGINEER

ADDRESS

12477 Merlt Drive, Suite 1000

QM. m75251 s

4
KELITH SELF 7 / ‘
PRESIDENT :
DATE: _ ,7/7? / ﬁ






